
GOLF COURSE 

RECEIVE INFORMATION DIRECTLY FROM ADVERTISERS IN THIS ISSUE! 
• By Phone • By Fax • By Email 

Continental Bridge 36 800-328-2047 320-852-7067 www.continentalbridge.com / conbridg@continentalbridge.com 
Enwood Structures 36 800-777-8648 919-469-2536 www.enwood@intrex.net 
Excel Bridge Mfg 37 562-944-0701 562-944-4025 www.excelbridge.com / excelbdg.gte.net 
Steadfast Bridge Co 37 800-749-7515 256-845-9750 www.steadfastbridges.com / sales@steadfastbridge.com 
York Bridge Concepts 3 800-226-4178 813-932-6486 www.ybc.com / ybc@ybc.com 

COURSE ACCESSORIES 
I Adver t iser „ Page Phone Fax Emai l /Webs i te 

Kirby Markers 36 800-925-4729 760-931-1753 www.kirbymarkers.com / kirbymarkr@aol.com 
Reliable Golf Course Supplies 36 800-274-6815 800-585-4443 www.reliablegolf.com 
Reliable Golf Course Supplies 37 800-274-6815 , 800-585-4443 www.reliablegolf.com 
Standard Golf 25 319-266-2638 319-266-9627 www.standardgolf.com 
Trion Lifts 3 800-426-3634 970-339-5369 www.trionlifts.com 

CHEMICALS, FERTILIZERS AND AMENDMENTS 
I Adver t iser Page Phone Fax Emai l /Webs i te | 

BASF 28-29 919-547-2000 . 919-547-2410 www.agproducts.basf.com 
Becker Underwood 14 800-232-5907 515-232-5961 www.beckerunderwood.com 
Griffin LLC 32 800-237-1854 912-293-3956 www.griffinllc.com 
Lesco 18-19 800-321 -5325 440-356-3922 www.lesco.com 
Milorganite 17 800-304-6204 414-221 -6818 www.milorganite.com 
PBI/Gordon Corporation 22 800-821-7925 303-444-8733 www.pbigordon.com 
Precision Labs 34 800-323-6280 847-498-1 176 www.precisionlab.com 
Rohmid LLC 5 888-764-6432 973-683-4017 www.mach-2.com 
Roots, Ine . 23 800-342-6173 203-786-5295 www.rootsinc.com 
Zeneca Professional Products 10- I I 302-886-1000 302-886-1644 www.zenecaprofprod.com 

IRRIGATION AND PUMP STATIONS 
I Adver t iser Page Phone Fax Emai l /Webs i te 

Aqua S02 36 530-271 -0915 530-271 -0591 www.aquaso2.com 
BoardTronics 37 800-782-9938 800-326-5045 www.boardtronics.com 
E.P. Aeration 35 800-556-9251 805-541 -6149 www.epaeration.com / mike@epaeration.com 
Eagle Golf & Landscape Products 37 800-21-EAGLE 714-524-6195 www.eaglegolfandlandscape.com / eagleglp@exo.com 
Flowtronex PSI 7 214-357-1320 214-357-5861 www.flowtronex.com 
Harrington/Harco Corporation 36 804-845-7094 804-845-8562 www.harcofittings.com 
Soltis Golf 37 909-949-6210 909-949-0281 chris@soltisgolf.com 

MOWERS, TURF GROOMING EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES 
I Adver t iser Page Phone Fax Emai l /Webs i te 

John Deere 12-13 919-850-0123 919-954-6343 www.deere.com 
National Mower 20 888-907-3463 651 -646-2887 , www.nationalmower.com 
Textron TCASP 40 888-922-TURF 414-635-1 175 www.ttcsp.textron.com 

SEED AND SOD 
I Adver t iser Page Phone Fax Emai l /Webs i te 

M ilberger Turfgrass 9 800-445-2602 409-245-1508 www.milberger.com 
Quail Valley Farms 36 800-666-0007 501-975-6286 www.quailvalley.com 
Tee-2-Green 2 503-651 -2130 503-651 -2351 tee-2-green.com 

Adver t iser Page 
MISCELLANEOUS 

Phone Fax Emai l /Webs i te 

Bank of America Commercial Finance 30 770-643-7788 770-643-0344 www.bankofamerica.com 
Bird-X 36 312-226-2473 312-226-2480 www.bird-x.com 
Chestnut Identity Apparel 36 83 I -336-8977 831 -336-8977 — 
Club Managers Association 35. 703-739-9500 703-739-0124 www.cmaa.org 
E-Z-GO 4 800-241 -5855 706-796-4540 www.ezgo.com 
Formost Construction Co 35 909-698-7270 909-698-6170 formost@inland.net 
Gill Miller Inc. Golf Course Architects 37 715-425-951 I 715-425-2962 www.gillmiller.com 
Greentrac.com 16 877-774-8722 949-759-8131 www.greentrac.com 
Horizon GPS/Golf LLC 26 402-758-4653 ! 402-758-0483 www.horizongps.com 
IMG/O'Meara Design 37 415-296-71 I I 415-296-8525 www.imgworld.com / mrielly@imgworld.com 
Lesco 33 800-321 -5325 440-356-3922 www.lesco.com 

When requesting information, please reference GCN 11/00. 
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